Cannington: 04 May 2022

NAME

IH

- Diesel Kuna

Temple Bar

You See Lina
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21:10 | NOV 380m
21:10 04 May
NAME

Lucky Kai

:2.: Something Fun
E—

3 No Submission

n Lightning Fun

5 Chasing Pearls

E Wreck It Rhonda

Sandgroper

E Shinboner Carey

,/93 Brooke Keeping
ZYN . :
..1@ Simple Dimple

R1 Free Entry Tabtouch Park
20:32 | Maiden 380m
20:35 04 May

Counterfeit Kuna

Kaylene Keeping

West On Arnie
Dashing Onyx

Wizard's Legend

TRAINER

Michael Johnston
Michael Johnston
Phillip Worthington
Brad Cook

Mick Mclennan
Chris Halse
Graeme Hall

Colin Bainbridge

Enzo Crudeli

Nft Dog Racing - Betnft.run

TRAINER

Enzo Crudeli
Lexia Isaac

Tim Gummow
Lexia Isaac

John Carmody
Enzo Crudeli
Michael Johnston
Graeme Hall

Jen Thompson

Tim Gummow

Kennel closes 19:47

PRIZE MONEY
$1,815

$1,205 - $365 - $180 - $65
$1.2K - $360 - $180 - $65

LAST 4

38

56

3427

4238

2345

6258

N/A

4834

6644

PRIZE MONEY
$1,910

BEST T/D

22.54

22.60

22.40

22.32

22.35

NBT

NBT

22.83

22.87

$1,270 - $385 - $190 - $65
$1.2K - $380 - $190 - $65

LAST 4

5153

8752

6336

4673

1222

2363

6154

3144

6626

6224

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

22.12

22.12

22.18

22.85

21.93

22.42

22.46

22.35

22.03

22.02

R2 Wednesday Preview
2052 | NOV 275m
20:52 04 May

NAME

Not Quite Orson

w/-= Surprised Fun

Eclipsing Fun

3
Coode Street Ace
5

Black Rider

WA Lady Tureaud

B Fundamentalist

Teflon Dusty

.
ﬁ(ﬂ It Is Momentum

E Robben Tux

21:33 | Maiden 520m
21:33 04 May

NAME

n West On Jilliby

'-= No Pineapple

Winnie Woo Woo (SCR)
Refined

Rocky Balboa

Life Story
Collaborator

Garnett's Gem

oo - [ [ ~ O

,/93 Bullpen
ﬁ(n Over Zealous

Bring Your Team Along

\

TDOGS

.com.au
PRIZE MONEY
$1,730
$1,150 - $345 - $175 - $60
$1.1K - $340 - $170 - $60
TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Phillip Worthington 8252 16.36
Lexia Isaac 6563 16.10
Lexia Isaac 3157 16.21
Tim Gummow 2622 16.29
Graeme Hall 7282 16.54
Barry Mcpherson 6863 16.51
Graeme Hall 7536 16.46
Rod Noden 3514 16.33
Tim Gummow 1637 NBT
Barry Mcpherson 6867 16.30
PRIZE MONEY
$6,370

$4,235 - $1,275 - $635 - $225
$4.2K - $1.2K - $630 - $220

TRAINER

Chris Halse

Jamie Marsh
Christine Robartson
Krystal Shinners
Enzo Crudeli

Eric Campana

Max Julien

Jamie Marsh

Eric Campana

Justin Wood

LAST 4

6

N/A

N/A

8325

N/A

352

835

4246

BEST T/D

NBT
NBT
30.52
NBT
30.61
NBT
31.70
30.50
30.39

30.20
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Cannington: 04 May 2022

21:55

Fuller Fitness
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21:55 04 May

NAME

We Can Too
Mustang Max

Mr. Wick

Ultimate Command
Sonova Gunn

Elite Machine
Refund Tux
Dandalup Phoenix
Your Mate

Dirt Demon

R7
22:37

Greyhound Gold
Free For All 380m

22:37 04 May

NAME

West On True
Daisy's Boy

Trent Monelli

Big Boy Bundy
Zipper Zip Zip
Minotaur Tux (SCR)
Ready For Magic

Dance The Limbo

Kennel closes 19:47

PRIZE MONEY
$8,270

$5,500 - $1,655 - $830 - $285
$5.5K - $1.6K - $830 - $280

BEST T/D

30.33

30.23

NBT

30.38

30.24

30.16

NBT

30.27

30.16

30.31

$1,510 - $455 - $225 - $80
$1.5K - $450 - $220 - $80

TRAINER LAST 4
Christine Robartson 3571
Damien Crudeli 6235
Jai Jormanainen-Davis 214
Enzo Crudeli 2883
Greg Horne 4434
Justin Wood 1718
Chris Halse 1
May Leach 3156
Enzo Crudeli 1855
Chris Halse 3844
PRIZE MONEY
$2,270
TRAINER LAST 4
Damien Crudeli 6416
John Magistro 4814
Brad Cook 2384
Rod Noden 3161
Glen Currie 3141
Mick Mclennan 3477
Enzo Crudeli 4283
Graham Ellis 5111

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

21.79

22.01

21.66

21.60

21.91
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R6 Tommy Shelby at Stud
22:19 | 4th/5th Grade 520m
22:19 04 May
NAME

West On Magada
Burning Passion
Moruga Scorpion
Smokin' Wits
Lacrymosa
Overbite

Wood Fire
Larkin Monelli
Magic Salute

Kirmizi
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RS Sully's Painting
252 | NOV 520m
22:52 04 May
NAME

Rapido Storm
Rippin' Harry
Gracie Lou
Master Blaster
Roll With It

Cover And Count
Mohican Mistress
Rumblin' Moment
Special Gunn

Quiz Master

TRAINER

Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Chris Halse
Jodie Reichard
Sean Kavanagh
Greg Horne
Chris Halse
Eric Campana
Enzo Crudeli

Margaret Hepple

TRAINER

Rob Westworth

Shayne Williams

Christine Robartson

Chris Halse
Enzo Crudeli
Eric Campana
Max Julien
Sarah Appleton
Greg Horne

Barry Mcpherson

\

TDOGS

.com.au
PRIZE MONEY
$4,565
$3,035 - $915 - $455 - $160
$3K-$910 - $450 - $160
LAST 4 BEST T/D
4534 30.01
6513 29.87
6557 29.81
6443 29.92
1116 29.84
6315 29.98
2683 30.03
2326 30.06
4445 30.02
2151 29.80
PRIZE MONEY
$8,270
$5,500 - $1,655 - $830 - $285
$5.5K - $1.6K - $830 - $280
LAST 4 BEST T/D
4425 30.62
5154 30.61
4212 30.27
3216 30.21
6153 30.28
5462 30.25
451 30.54
8122 30.51
2647 29.96
7785 30.69
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Cannington: 04 May 2022
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Property Plus Real Estate
R9
2312 | 5th Grade 520m
23:12 04 May
NAME

Alaska's Girl (SCR)
Blazin' Lass
Soul's Glory
Jimmy Rocks
Bush Martini
Who's Got Cruz
Bazinga Boy

Eye Catching
Jump Into Action

Glorious Gunn

REISIE « 3« [

R11
5351 | 4th/5th Grade 380m
23:51 04 May
NAME

Deep Pocket Nod (SCR)

Sailing Shoes
Suntory Lass
Up An Atom
Settle Gretel
Gaggle Of Fun
Blackwood Blue
Mongolian Wolf

My Mate Danno

Chase the Dream
Free For All 275m
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00:22 05 May

NAME

Curium

Maid Of Argyll
Vacant Box
Top Fun
Vacant Box
Selena Keeping
Vacant Box

Slingshot Tiller

TRAINER

Enzo Crudeli
Adam Smithson
Graham Ellis
Justin Wood
Damien Crudeli
Rob Westworth
Graeme Hall
Sean Kavanagh
Damien Crudeli

Greg Horne

Like Share Follow @greyhounds Wa

TRAINER

Rod Noden
Damien Crudeli
Damien Crudeli
Graeme Hall

Tim Gummow
Lexia Isaac

Phillip Worthington
Enzo Crudeli

Christine Bennett

TRAINER

Terry Erenshaw

Barry Mcpherson

Lexia Isaac

Brad Cook

Damien Crudeli

Kennel closes 19:47

PRIZE MONEY
$2,195

$1,460 - $440 - $220 - $75
$1.4K - $440 - $220 - $75

LAST 4

3141

1211

5721

7371

4331

5641

1343

2361

4222

4333

PRIZE MONEY
$1,995

BEST T/D

29.88

30.04

30.12

29.92

30.97

30.21

30.09

30.43

NBT

29.77

$1,325 - $400 - $200 - $70
$1.3K - $400 - $200 - $70

LAST 4

2666

3357

3554

1341

6383

6431

7371

2313

2426

PRIZE MONEY
$2,090

BEST T/D

21.98

21.78

21.87

22.43

21.73

22.54

21.78

21.92

NBT

$1,390 - $420- $210 - $70
$1.3K - $420 - $210 - $70

LAST 4

4837

4565

6286

5336

2462

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

15.89

15.87

16.10

16.00

NBT
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23:32

5th Grade 380m
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NAME

Blazing Joy
Malika
Shinboner Stunt
Hot Shot Heather
Wizard's Force
Wave Maker
Mango Salsa
Rusty Boom Gate

My Mate Danno

R12
00:07

6th Grade 380m
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00:07 05 May

NAME

Casino Tux
Golden Roses
Sebastian Mac
Winter Wizard
You're Kidding
Quick Tin

Son Of Bamsy
Bella Sunset
Provider

Owl Thunder

Zack Monelli at Stud

TRAINER

John Magistro
Rod Noden
Graeme Hall
Jodie Reichard
Colin Bainbridge
May Leach

Eric Campana
Enzo Crudeli

Christine Bennett

greyhoundfacts.com.au

TRAINER

Mick Mclennan
Barry Mcpherson
Kylie Mclennan
Phillip Worthington
Colin Bainbridge
Barry Mcpherson
Rod Noden

Enzo Crudeli

May Leach

Barry Mcpherson

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$1,910

$1,270 - $385 - $190 - $65

$1.2K-$380 - $190 - $65
LAST 4 BEST T/D
7451 22.39
2761 22.21
8176 22.00
4711 22.15
1153 22.35
8641 22.37
3125 22.14
3735 22.30
2426 NBT

PRIZE MONEY

$1,815

$1,205 - $365 - $180 - $65

$1.2K - $360 - $180 - $65
LAST 4 BEST T/D
7365 22.48
8772 22.22
5256 22.44
5384 22.32
6272 22.30
1488 22.02
4235 21.91
5533 22.44
7677 22.40
7545 21.99
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